
 FORT ORD REUSE AUTHORITY 
 920 2ND Avenue, Suite A, Marina, CA 93933 
 Tel: 831 883 3672 | Fax: 831 883 3675 | www.fora.org 
 

S202 Stockade 
 

September 27, 2019 
 

S202-RFP1 Addendum #1 
 
 
1. Reference: Notice Inviting Sealed Bids, the dates listed in the Schedule of Events have changed to 
the dates as listed in this Addendum: 

SCHEDULE 
Event Dates 
Invitation to Bid 9/18/19 10/03/19 
Mandatory Site-Walk  9/25/19 9:00am PST   10/10/19 
Deadline to Submit Requests for Information 9/30/19 3:00pm PST   10/14/19 
Deadline to Submit Sealed Bid & Statement of Qualifications 10/09/19 3:00pm PST   10/24/19 
Public Bid Opening 10/09/19 3:15pm PST   10/24/19 
Estimated Notice of Intent to Award 10/18/19 11/04/19 

 
 
 
 
 
Best Regards,  
 
 
 
Peter Said 
Project Manager 
Fort Ord Reuse Authority 


	1. Reference: Notice Inviting Sealed Bids, the dates listed in the Schedule of Events have changed to the dates as listed in this Addendum:
	SCHEDULE

